
Junior Handler
6-10 Years

Name Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Grace Allen 1 Crystal Spirit Powerful Jungle Dravite LHW981A21KWS0102 Mowgli Allen Wilson, K & W

Dexter Silverberg 2 Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova LHW970A21AMS0102 Poki Silverberg Silverberg

Puppies
Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 1 Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn LHW983A21JMK0102 Jasper Martin McCord/MacKenzie

Puppy Dog 3<6 mos 2 Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House LHW992A21PHB0102 Ryder Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 1 Bright Lights Fatty Fender LHW962A21AWF0102 Fatty Fender Paffrath Firestone

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 2 Crystal Spirit Expressive Suiseki LHW982A21KWS0102 Bonsai Ford Wilson, K & W

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 3 Crystal Spirit Powerful Jungle Dravite LHW981A21KWS0102 Mowgli Allen Wilson, K & W

Puppy Dog 6<9 mos 4 Apsara's Yip Yip of Tova LHW971A21AMS0102 Appa Blackstone Silverberg/MacKenzie

Puppy Dog 9-12 mos 1 Tova's The Doctor of the Tardis LHW955A21JMK0102 Mackie Mackenzie MacKenzie

Puppy Dog 9-12 mos 2 Golden Nuggets Donavan SWC661/2021/MKU020 Breezy MacKenzie Kuhne

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 1 Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn LHW987A21JMK0102 Radish McCord McCord/MacKenzie

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 2 Tova's Silver Lining From Fairbairn LHW984A21JMK0102 Pitch MacKenzie McCord/MacKenzie

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 3 Sonata's Crystal Blue Persuasion of Stone House LHW988A21PHB0102 Ella Hornberger/Hoblit Hoblit

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 4 Tova’s Little Cloud from Fairbairn LHW985A21JMK0102 Birdie Lipson McCord/MacKenzie

Puppy Bitch 3<6 mos 5 Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn LHW986A21JMK0102 Kaibab Cooper McCord/MacKenzie

Puppy Bitch 6<9 mos 1 Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova LHW970A21AMS0102 Poki Silverberg Silverberg

Puppy Bitch 6<9 mos 2 Apsara's Harmonic Convergence of Tova LHW968A21AMS0102 Bumi Caswell Silverberg

Puppy Bitch 6<9 mos 3 Crystal Spirit Life Enriching Tiger’s Eye LHW979A21KWS0102 Mystic Wilson, K & W Wilson, K & W

Best Puppy Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn LHW987A21JMK0102 Radish McCord McCord/MacKenzie



Windsprite Smooth
Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Open Dog 1 Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Burke, K & T MacKenzie

Open Dog 2 Tova’s Captain Jack Sparrow SHW203A18JMK0102 Pyrite Wilson, K & W MacKenzie

Winner's Dog Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Burke, K & T MacKenzie

Reserve Winner's Dog Tova’s Captain Jack Sparrow SHW203A18JMK0102 Pyrite Wilson, K & W MacKenzie

Junior Bitch 1 Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts SHW225A20KWS0102 Neko Thompson Wilson, K & W

Winner's Bitch Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts SHW225A20KWS0102 Neko Thompson Wilson, K & W

Grand Champion Bitch 1 Tova's Cora of the Hunt SHW143A10JMK0201 Vest MacKenzie MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 2 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt SHW145A11JMK0201 Sprite Stier, V & J MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 3 Clarice of Silken Grace Comes to Tova SHW160A13ADV0201 Jodie MacKenzie Vanakova

Grand Champion Bitch 4 Blue Mist I Am No One SHW200A17JVS0102 Rey Stier, V & J Stier, V & J

Grand Champion Bitch 5 Blue Mist Ghost of Our Past SHW209A18JVS0102 Patty Stier, V & J Stier, V & J

Best of Winners - Smooth Crystal Spirit Galena Healer of Hearts SHW225A20KWS0102 Neko Thompson Wilson, K & W

Best of Opposite Sex - Smooth Tova's Black Bart SHW204A18JMK0102 Eddie Burke, K & T MacKenzie

Best of Variety - Smooth Tova's Cora of the Hunt SHW143A10JMK0201 Vest MacKenzie MacKenzie

Windsprite Longhair
Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 1 Tova's Captain Sir Tom Moore LHW934A20JMK0102 Pippin Crannell MacKenzie

Jr Dog 12<18 mos 2 Tova's Essential Worker LHW933A20JMK0102 Morty Burke, K & T MacKenzie

Bred by Exhibitor Dog 1 Tova's Gooooal of Crystal Spirit LHW878A19JMK0102 Cowboy Wilson, K & W Wilson/MacKenzie

Bred by Exhibitor Dog 2 Stone House Swift Fly High LHW906A20SDH0102 Moosilauke Cooper/Hoblit Hoblit

Open Dog 1 Brikal Bruno LHW841A18BDS0102 Bruno Green Dalton/Strasser

Open Dog 2 Aurai Into The Boreas LHW918A20CON0102 Kohaku Waugh Conklin, P.

Open Dog 3 Tova's the Rain in Spain of Ardmoor Farm LHW888A19JMK0102 Chaco Cooper Jones/MacKenzie

Open Dog 4 Hildidan California Dreamer LHW518A12CGR0102 Dude Thompson Gaiser

Open Dog 5 Blue Mist Goose at Tova LHW876A19JVS0102 Rowdy MacKenzie/Sherman Stier, V., J., A.

Winners Dog Tova's Gooooal of Crystal Spirit LHW878A19JMK0102 Cowboy Wilson, K & W Wilson/MacKenzie

Reserve Winners' Dog Tova's Captain Sir Tom Moore LHW934A20JMK0102 Pippin Crannell MacKenzie



Windsprite Longhair (continued)
Class Place Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Grand Champion Dog 1 Ch. Wylde Sealgair of Aesir LHW761A16DDV0102 Tristan Ivey Devoist

Grand Champion Dog 2 Stone House Green Flash Labradorite LHW551A13SDH0102 Flash Green Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 3 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House LHW787A17PHB0102 Robbie Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 4 Stone House Heart of Gold LHW793A17SDH0102 Trevor Hoblit Hoblit

Grand Champion Dog 5 Tova's Ben's Son of Celeritas LHW771A16JMK0102 Bailey Brownfield Hartwell/MacKenzie

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 1 Tova’s Knowledge Keeper LHW931A20JMK0102 Sassy MacKenzie/Sherman MacKenzie

Jr Bitch 12<18 mos 2 Sonata's Edge of Glory of Stone House LHW928A20PHB0102 Raine Hornberger/Hoblit Hornberger/Hoblit

Bred By Exhibitor Bitch 1 Blue Mist Mystical Creature LHW915A20JVS0102 Gretal Stier, V & J Stier, V & J

Bred By Exhibitor Bitch 2 Tova's Catchfire LHW742A15JMK0102 Trouble MacKenzie MacKenzie

Open Bitch 1 Stonehenge’s Comet Comes to Tova LHW831A18PVC0102 Star Thompson Cameron, V & P

Open Bitch 2 Brikal Willow of Stone House LHW846A14BDS0102 Willow Hoblit Dalton/Strasser

Open Bitch 3 Tova’s Fiesta Dice LHW589A13JMK0102 Jelly Thompson MacKenzie

Open Bitch 4 Tova’s Ewok Winda of Dakota LHW595A13JMK0102 Koda Thompson MacKenzie

Open Bitch 5 Crystalbrook's Loretta Lynn LHW913A20DZN0102 Loretta Fredericks, K & J Nugent

Open Bitch 6 Blue Mist Seine of Tova LHW645A14JVS0102 Punky MacKenzie MacKenzie

Open Bitch 7 Sonata's Stone House Jazz LHW835A18PHB0102 Summer Roberts Hornberger/Hoblit

Open Bitch 8 Aurai Wild Air LHW922A20CON0102 Lark McIntyre/Conklin, P. Conklin, P

Open Bitch 9 Tova's Megan Rapione Rocks of Crystal Spirit LHW880A19JMK0102 Maggie Mae Stogryn/MacKenzie MacKenzie/Wilson

Open Bitch 10 Tova's Snippet the Whippet of Celeritas LHW770A16JMK0102 Snippet MacKenzie MacKenzie

Open Bitch 11 Aurai Calamity Brook LHW921A20CON0102 Peridot James-Daniel/Conklin Conklin, P

Open Bitch 12 Tova's Seeker of Fire LHW856A18JMK0102 Nessa Rogers MacKenzie

Winner's Bitch Stonehenge’s Comet Comes to Tova LHW831A18PVC0102 Star Thompson Cameron, V & P

Reserve Winner's Bitch Blue Mist Mystical Creature LHW915A20JVS0102 Gretal Stier, V & J Stier, V & J

Grand Champion Bitch 1 CH Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow LHW804A17JMK0102 Cricket McCord Mackenzie/Moura

Grand Champion Bitch 2 CH Stone House Soaring to the Gold LHW777A16SDH0102 Simmy Hoblit Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 3 CH Stone House Freestyle Gold LHW782A16SDH0102 Katie Nugent Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 4 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked LHW824A18JVS0102 Mirage Silverberg Stier, V.,J.,A

Grand Champion Bitch 5 Tova’s Jill Went Up The Hill LHW748A15JMK010 Onyx Wilson, K & W MacKenzie

Grand Champion Bitch 6 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai LHW798A17SDH0102 Aela Conklin, P. Hoblit

Grand Champion Bitch 7 CH Stone House Kyanite LHW552A13SDH0102 Kite Hoblit Hoblit

Veteran Bitch 1 Stone House When I Dream LHW419A09SDH0102 Crystal Hoblit Hoblit



Reg. Name IWC Reg Number Call Name Owner Breeder

Best of Veteran - Longhair Stone House When I Dream LHW419A09SDH0102 Crystal Hoblit Hoblit

Best of Winners - Longhair Tova's Gooooal of Crystal Spirit LHW878A19JMK0102 Cowboy Wilson, K & W Wilson/MacKenzie

Best of Opposite Sex- Longhair GRCH Blue Mist Ben Solo LHW809A17JVS0102 Kylo Ren Fredericks, K & J Stier, V.,J.,A

Best of Variety - Longhair GRCH Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues LHW706A15DDV0102 Wink DeVoist DeVoist

Best Junior Handler Grace Allen Mowgli Allen Wilson, K & W

Best Veteran In Show Stone House When I Dream Crystal Hoblit Hoblit

Best Puppy in Show Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish McCord McCord/MacKenzie

Best Windsprite - Smooth Tova's Cora of the Hunt Vest MacKenzie MacKenzie

Best Windsprite - Longhair GRCH Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink DeVoist DeVoist

Best in Specialty Show GRCH Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink DeVoist DeVoist

NH Fall Specialty IWC Conformation Judge:  Cathy Ford


